Page 1
 | Conical ShanksHSS and HSSE Bits
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

Characteristics
Cutting direction: Right
DIN standard: 343
Type: Twist drill
Point angle: 120 °
Diameter
mm
Cutting length
mm
Total length
mm
Holding system Material Article
7.8 75 156 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10850780
8.8 81 162 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10850880
9.8 87 168 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10850980
10 87 168 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851000
10.75 94 175 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851075
11 94 175 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851100
11.75 101 182 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851175
12 101 182 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851200
12.75 101 182 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851275
13 101 182 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851300
13.75 108 189 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851375
14 108 189 Morseconus 1 HSS W90A-10851400
14.75 114 212 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851475
15 114 212 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851500
15.75 120 218 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851575
16 120 218 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851600
16.75 125 223 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851675
17 125 223 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851700
17.75 130 228 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851775
18 130 228 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851800
18.7 135 233 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851870
19 135 233 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851900
19.7 140 238 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10851970
20 140 238 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852000
20.7 145 243 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852070
21 145 243 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852100
21.7 150 248 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852170
22 150 248 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852200
/2

0_
EN
_2
9.
06
.2
02
4
Diameter
mm
Cutting length
mm
Total length
mm
Holding system Material Article
22.7 155 253 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852270
23 155 253 Morseconus 2 HSS W90A-10852300
23.7 160 281 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852370
24 160 281 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852400
24.7 160 281 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852470
25 160 281 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852500
25.7 165 286 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852570
26 165 286 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852600
26.7 170 291 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852670
27 170 291 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852700
27.7 170 291 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852770
28 170 291 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852800
28.7 175 296 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852870
29 175 296 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852900
29.7 175 296 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10852970
30 175 296 Morseconus 3 HSS W90A-10853000
/2